HSWPCA-040
Weather proof lights
SPECIFICATIONS
Wattage: 24W / 30W / 36W / 40W Input Voltage: 220V
Length(N2): 1200mm Width(N2): 85mm
Height(N2): 75mm CCT: 3000K/4000K
IP Rating: IP66 Lumen: 4800lm
Beam Angle: 110deg Body Color: Grey
CRI: 80+ Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Lifetime: 50000hours Supported Dimming: Dali
Hisens Electrical https://hisenselectrical.com/